Ergebnisse fir: AMM/ WAT / 5. Kreisklasse AMM/WAT Méanner | (4 Werfer)
Abwurf 13:00 spéatestens 13:30 Uhr, Specken, Vielstedt-Hude 12:30

Platz Mannschaft

1  Vielstedt-Hude Il
Mentzhausen Il
Grunenkamp 111
Grunenkamp I

Specken I

o 00~ W DN

Spieltag 1
Mentzhausen Il
SG Langebriigge-...
Grunenkamp I

Spieltag 2
Grunenkamp 111
Vielstedt-Hude I
SG Langebriigge-...

Spieltag 3
Grunenkamp 111
Specken Il

Mentzhausen Il

Spieltag 4
Grunenkamp 111
Vielstedt-Hude Il
SG Langebriigge-...

Spieltag 5
Grunenkamp Il
Specken I
Grunenkamp I

Spieltag 6
Grinenkamp Il
Vielstedt-Hude II
Specken I

Spieltag 7
Specken Il
Mentzhausen Il

SG Langebrugge-...

Spieltag 8
Vielstedt-Hude Il
SG Langebriigge-...

Grunenkamp I
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

SG Langebrugge-...

Spiele

2

Schoet
9:0
3:0
2:0
1:2
0:4
0:9

11.10.2020
Specken Il
Vielstedt-Hude I
Grunenkamp I

25.10.2020
Mentzhausen I
Specken I

Grunenkamp I

01.11.2020

Punkte

4:0
31
31
2:2
0:4
0:4

SG Langebrugge-...

Grunenkamp Il
Vielstedt-Hude Il

08.11.2020
Specken Il
Grinenkamp Il

Mentzhausen Il

29.11.2020
Vielstedt-Hude Il

SG Langebriigge-...

Mentzhausen Il

17.01.2021

Grunenkamp I

SG Langebrigge-...

Mentzhausen I

24.01.2021
Vielstedt-Hude Il
Grunenkamp Il

Grinenkamp Il

07.02.2021
Mentzhausen Il
Grunenkamp Il
Specken Il

Ergebnis Gaststatte

9 105 Vielstedter Bauernh...

3 122 Vereinsheim

2 102 Manner | und Fraue...

-1 26 Manner | und Fraue...

-4 -210 Dorfkrug Eilers Gold...

-9 -145 0.A
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

3,140 3.0 2:0

-8,035 0:8 0:2

-2,084 0:2 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

0,018 0:0 11

1,070 1:0 2:0

-1,110 0:1 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
04408-369

04458-91649
04458-91649
04403-64022
01741608270

02.05.2024 02:45

25.10.2020 15:48



Spieltag 9
Specken I
Mentzhausen I
Grunenkamp I

Spieltag 10
Vielstedt-Hude Il
Mentzhausen Il

SG Langebriigge-...

21.02.2021
Grunenkamp Il

Ergebnis  Schoet
SG Langebriigge-...
Vielstedt-Hude I
07.03.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet
Griinenkamp Il

Grunenkamp I

Specken I
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Punkte

Punkte



